WN37 - Port Angeles - Thompson

Airport details

State Washington
Country

Region

Elevation 200ft (61m)
Timezone GMT -8
Coordinates

Type helipad
ICAO code WN37

IATA code n/a

FAA code WN37

United States of America

Communication

No airport communication available for WN37

Nearby beacons

code identifier

NOW EDIZ HOOK (PORT ANGELES) NDB

CL ELWHA (PORT ANGELES) NDB

(@\YAY PENN COVE VOR/DME

FHR FRIDAY HARBOR NDB

NUW WHIDBEY ISLAND (OAK HARBO TACAN
Y| VICTORIA NDB

MB MILL BAY (VICTORIA) NDB

YY) VICTORIA VOR/DME

BVS SKAGIT/BAY VIEW (BURLINGTON) NDB
AP ACTIVE PASS NDB

HUH WHATCOM VORTAC

WC WHITE ROCK NDB

YVR VANCOUVER VOR/DME

XX ABBOTSFORD NDB

TCM MC CHORD (TACOMA) TACAN
Disclaimer

48.11118, -123.32423

dist
3.6
14
25.3
26.9
30.2
32.1
34.6
37.5
42
45.8
58.2
58.2
58.4
63.6
67.3

bearing
289.9°
276.4°
77.4°
36.8°
69.7°
351.9°
339.1°
345.4°
68.4°
2.5°
41.7°
32.7°
10.2°
42.7°
138.6°

frequency
338
515
117.20
284
113.80
200
293
113.70
240
378
113
332
115.90
344
109.60

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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